Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Tootekood

403300240060

403300300060

403300500060

403300800060

403301200060

Kood

HKSB/SUN7

HKSB/SUNS8

HKSB/SUN10

HKSB/SUN13

HKSB/SUN16

Keti 1adbim66t
mm

10

13

16

Clevis Self Locking Hook HKSB/SUN

Tootekirjeldus

General: Closes and locks automatically.

Margistus: Vastavalt standardile

Standard: EN 1677-3

Ohutustegur: 4:1

Klass: 12

WLL
tonn

12
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inch

9/32

5/16

3/8

1/2

5/8

mm

125

124

143
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mm

9,5

11

14

32

32
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S max

Kaal
kg

0,94
0,95
1,91
3,66

6,8
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